Atexxo Manufacturing -  Einsteinstraat 13  - 3281 NJ - Numansdorp - The Netherlands
 Phone +31 (0) 186 601 299 -  Fax  +31 (0) 186 890 717 -  info@atexxo.com - www.atexxo.com
Explosion Proof ATEX Zone 2 iPhone 11 (Pro) Increased Intrinsically Safe
All new from Atexxo Manufacturing B.V., the Apple iPhone 11 Pro and Pro Max now suitable for
use in hazardous locations. The explosion proof iPhones are originally manufactured by Apple,
then converted and certified according to the ATEX directives by Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. This
makes the mobile phones suitable for safe use in gas/vapor Zone 2 hazardous locations. ATEX
Zone 2 is the European equivalent for US, NEC Class 1 Division 2 equipment. (C1D2)

possibilities.
Technical information
Voltage: 100-240 Volt (charger)
Frequency :  50/60 Hz  (charger)
Colour  : Black
Dimensions 93 x 170 x15 mm  (iPhone 11)
ATEX:
Unit Assessment Certificate
Zone 2, II 3G; ec ic IIC T4 Gc
Table below; ordering information
Please note that optical appearance and specs may be subject to change because of continued
product updates.
ATEX iPhone 11 (Pro Max)
Atexxo Manufacturing B.V.
Order Number ATEX Zone Storage Capacity Dimensions
MOB-EX-IPH-11-64                     (incl iPhone 11) Zone 2 64Gb 93 x 170 x 15 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11-128                   (incl iPhone 11) Zone 2 128Gb 93 x 170 x 15 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11-256                   (incl iPhone 11) Zone 2 256Gb 93 x 170 x 15 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11-PR-64               (incl iPhone 11 Pro) Zone 2 64Gb 88 x 165 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11-PR-256             (incl iPhone 11 Pro) Zone 2 256Gb 88 x 165 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11-PR-512             (incl iPhone 11 Pro) Zone 2 512Gb 88 x 165 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11-PR-MX-64       (incl iPhone 11 Pro Max) Zone 2 64Gb 95 x 178 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11-PR-MX-256     (incl iPhone 11 Pro Max) Zone 2 256Gb 95 x 178 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11-PR-MX-512     (incl iPhone 11 Pro Max) Zone 2 512Gb 95 x 178 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH-11*
Zone 2 /
Zone 22
*Send over your iPhone for conversion